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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 The Music of Ferde Grofe
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music For All: Haydn
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"’
11.0 Sweet Serenade
41.18 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
412. 0 Sports Announcements
42. 5 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3.0 Rugby Match (at Caris-brook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s: Session
5.45 Dinner Music
6.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsrecel
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME‘

aya:
Concert Orchestra and Gl!
ec ,

(Studio Recital)
8. 0 ISABEL CHETWIN (mezzo-
soprano)
The Auld Scots Songs Leeson

ve The Old Refrain arr. Kreisler
The Piper from Over the Way

Brahe
(Studio Recital)

8.11 The Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by HerbertVon Karajan
Emperor Waltz
Artist’s Life Strauss

8.28 Harmonious Sisters, withMorris Kershaw (narrator), andJessie Jones (accompanist)
(A Studio Presentation)

3. 0 UN Time ‘

Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music10. O Sports Summary No, 4
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 p.m, Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
5. 0 Saturday Proms
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 \ The Jumpin’ Jacksa 9 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 * Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "Strange Destiny" ®

—

9. 0 Classical Music
The Adolf Busch Chamber Play-
ers and Marcel Moyse (flute)
Suite No..2 in B Minor «Bach9.23 Frederick Grinke (violin)|

|

and Watson Forbes (viola)
Duets No, 1 in G, K.423

Mozart
9.36 Artur Schnabel (piano)with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the London Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto No, 1 in C,-Op. 75

Beethoven
10.18 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London

Philharmonic
Orch-

estra
Suite de Ballet
10.30 Close down
1h

"NV 22 INVERCARGILL! 680 kc. 441 m.
|

\7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
| Breakfast Session9. 4 Songs from the West
19.16 Variety Round-up
110. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health -in the Home:
Caring for the Aged
/10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and To Hola"11.24 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Mubic
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30 Racing Summary3.0 Rugby Football (from the
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
\8.30 LONDON NEWS

445 BBC Newsreel0 Saturday Night Hit Parade

-$ $-$$$$$--_-__-___________________5
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 "Radio Theatre: She Pass-
ed Through Lorraine"
8.24 Albert Sandler and his or-'chestra
Play, Gipsy, Play Kalman |Always in ‘My Heart Coats
"Musical Comedy Theatres;The Giri from Gottenburg"

9.'0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary \10.30 Close down

.

8.30

"Music Hall Memories" will be heard from 4YO at
8.15 p.m.

Saturday, May 15Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

~~

|
Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a
_
Leisure

Morning :

8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller10.0 Tops in Tunes: Tommy}
Dorsey
10.15 Rhumba Rhythm
10.30 Tino Rossi
10.45 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary EveryHalf Hour Until 4.302,.2 Priority Parade (Hilton

)
2.30 Musical Variety and Sportss
3.15 Saturday Serenade
3.30 From the Musical ComedyStage
3.45 Hawaiian Interlude
4. 0 Waltz Favourites
4.30 Sports Summary ResultsThe Milestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam Session
6.30 "Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Little Brother
and Sister
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)7.0 Please Play for Me7.30 Reserved ~*

7.45 A Musical Quiz8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Dark Horse8. O United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Everybody’s Favourites11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.15 Party Music Until Midnight12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session
7. 0 Reserved
8. 0 Three in Harmony
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Hawaiian Guitars
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Piano Reflections10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.
ree?‘neta session (Mar-haart
wualées Madcaps: Alec

Templeton
10.45 Rhumba Rhythm with Le-
cuona’s Cuban Boys11.15 Variety
11.30 Sports session, cancella-tions and postponements
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements
2. 0 Sports results every halfhour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh
3.45 New Releases5. O Orchestral Melodies
5.15 Songs for Sale
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Puss in’ Boots
6.30 Saturday Serenade
6.45 Sports Results ‘(GeorgeEdwards)
Y Please Play for Me7.30 at oe of Destiny7.45 A. Allen’s Stories: Wan-
dering Minstrels Ltd.8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 United Nations’ Time
ee Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live10.3 There Ain’t No Fairies:0
The White Snakei Feature Band: Lawrence0.45
elks
OQ Modern Airs1

1 0 Close down

7

s

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session $

9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session9.45 Comedy Corner10.0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists :

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 The Baton of Victor
Young
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellationg and
Postponements

y Pt Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour until 4.30
At Your Service
Hawaiian Harmony
Masters of the Keys
Let the Bands Play
Saturday Matinee
Music of the Novachord
Shepherds Pie
Sports Summary
Garden Circle

4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved :

Fairy Tales: CinderellaLet’s Get Together
Final Sports Results
Pleaso Play for We
Empress of DestinyThe Crimson Circle (final
isode)
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
United Nations Time
Hatter’s Castle
Armchair Melodies
Keyboard Kapers
Thanks for the Song
Hildegarde Memories
0 Dancing Time
. O Close down
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AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Morning Serenade
10. 0 Gil Dech (pianist), with
Vera Lynn (vocalist)
10.30 Accordions and Harmonicas
11. G@ Melodies from the Land of
the Thistle
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. O0p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Songs that Sold a Million
1.30 Carmen Cavallaro and the
Popular Gene Autry2. i) Sports Summaries’ everyhalf hour until 4.30
2.15 Ken Harvey (banjo)
2.45 Wally Bishop and his Band3.15 Bill Boyd and his Cowboy
Ramblers c3.45 Harry, (xylophone)4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 The Voice of Youth5.30 Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Little Red
Riding Hood6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mo-Connell)
-:O Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Reoords:
Bringing you the latest= A. J. Allan Stories: Cuth-ert
9. 0 United Nations Time9:2 Hatter’s Castle
9.16 Celebrity Spotlight: Ter-
ence Casey (organ)9.30 Debroy Somers and theJesters
10. 0 Band Wagon: Gordon Rob-
,

ents

fey Age 29 The Town Hall

|

Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=
8.15 Late Sports News
9. O Good Morning Request Sess
9.30 Say it With Music
10. 0 Frankie Carle’s Rhythm
10.30 Variety
411. 0 Waltz Time
11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellation Sere
11.35 Strings in the ModerrManner
11.45 Artists You Know
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour until 4.30
Tommy TFrinder .-

2.15 Rendezvous with Rhythm
2.30 Song Spinners
2.45 Featuring Paul Fenhoulet
3. 0 The Melody Lingers On
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany |
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday and To=
day
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Hummingbirds of Patagonia
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Bright Side
ores Leader and his Band‘Results
Rhumba Rhythm iThe Todds
Frank Sinatra Favourites.Australian Light Muslo
Challenge of the Cities
Music that Will Live
United Nations Time
Hatter’s Castle
Richard Tauber
Let’s Dance
Close down
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a= °The final episode in- EdgarWallace’s great thriller, "TheCrimson Circle," will be pre-sented by 3ZB at a quarter to
eight.

Trade names appearing tn Coma;mercial Division programmes "Ipublished by arrangement
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